ESTIMATE OF REMAINING NSC PARKING LOT NEEDS										
ITEM	UNIT	COST PER UNIT	LOT "A" QTY	LOT "A" EST COST	LOT "B" QTY	LOT "B" EST COST	LOT "C" QTY	LOT "C" EST COST	COMBINED QTY	COMBINED EST
BITUMINOUS (2.5") B-OIL 12MM ROCK	TON	\$82.50	1188	\$98,010.00	4344	\$358,380.00	846	\$69,795.00	6378	\$526,185.00
CLASS 5 (3.0")	CU YD	\$25.00	689	\$17,225.00	2518	\$62,950.00	490	\$12,250.00	3697	\$92,425.00
B612 CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	\$16.50			3905	\$64,432.50			3905	\$64,432.50
CONCRETE WALK - ISLAND (4.0")	SQ FT	\$5.00			8232	\$41,160.00			8232	\$41,160.00
LOT STRIPING / WHITE 4"	LIN FT	\$0.25	5366	\$1,341.50	18168	\$4,542.00	3680	\$920.00	27214	\$6,803.50
SIGNING	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$3,500.00		\$1,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3 - PILE, EST 4 ACRES, 6 MGAL PER ACRE	MGAL	\$540.00							24	\$12,960.00
DOZER	HOUR	\$140.00							40	\$5,600.00
8" PVC WATERMAIN (DIRECTIONAL DRILLED)	LIN FT	\$85.00							2600	\$221,000.00
6" GATE VALVES	EACH	\$1,450.00							5	\$7,250.00
8" GATE VALVES	EACH	\$1,900.00							2	\$3,800.00
HYDRANTS	EACH	\$5,000.00							5	\$25,000.00
			TOTAL LOT "A"	\$118,076.50	TOTAL LOT "B"	\$534,964.50	TOTAL LOT "C"	\$83,965.00	COMBINED TOTAL	\$1,012,616.00
IOTE: LIGHTING, RETAINING WALL AND LANDSCAPING NOT INCLUDED.										

LOT A,B & C
PILE / WATERMAIN

\$737,006.00 \$275,610.00

\$1,012,616.00